

SANRHEA TECHNICAL TEXTILES LIMITED					
Corporate Office & Works : Dr. Ambedkar Road, Kalol (N.G.) 382721. Phone : (02764) 225204, 227831 Fax : (02764) 227696. Regd. Office : Parshwanath Chambers, 2nd Floor, Nr. New RBI, Income Tax, Ahmedabad - 380 014. Tel. Fax : (079) 2754546 Email : Sanrhea@gmail.com Web : www.sanrhea.com CIN : L17110GJ1983PLC006309					
Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30/06/2021					
Sr. No.	Particulars	3 months ended on 30/06/2021	3 months ended on 30/06/2020	Corresponding 3 months ended on 30/06/2021	Year ended on 31/03/2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	1576.32	427.77	1576.32	3909.95
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	48.05	(77.85)	48.05	226.48
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	48.05	(77.85)	48.05	226.48
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	35.74	(85.40)	35.74	197.69
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	36.08	(87.91)	36.08	199.03
6	Equity Share Capital	379.00	379.00	379.00	379.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-	-
(a) Basic		0.94	(2.25)	0.94	5.22
(b) Diluted		0.94	(2.25)	0.94	5.22

**Notes:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.sanrhea.com
- The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.

**PLACE : AHMEDABAD**  
**DATE : 14/08/2021**

**FOR, SANRHEA TECHNICAL TEXTILES LIMITED**  
SD/-  
**TUSHAR PATEL**  
**MANAGING DIRECTOR**

GUJARAT NATURAL RESOURCES LIMITED					
Regd. Office : 3rd Floor, A Wing, Gopal Palace, Opp. Ocean Park, Nr. Mehru Nagar, Satellite Road, Ahmedabad-380015 CIN : L27100GJ1991PLC016158					
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021					
(Rs. In Lakhs)					
PARTICULARS	Quarter ending 30-06-2021	Previous Quarter ending 31-03-2021	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30-06-2020	Year ended 31-03-2021	
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	
Total income from operations	185.57	257.36	177.04	916.44	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-79.30	-90.02	-114.30	-415.53	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-79.30	-90.02	-114.30	-415.53	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-79.30	-90.02	-114.30	-419.27	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	-79.30	-90.02	-114.30	-419.27	
Equity Share Capital	5625.16	5625.16	5625.16	5625.16	
Other Equity	-	-	-	-	
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)	-0.14	-0.16	-0.20	-0.75	
Basic:	-0.14	-0.16	-0.20	-0.75	
Diluted:	-0.14	-0.16	-0.20	-0.75	
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)	-0.14	-0.16	-0.20	-0.75	
Basic:	-0.14	-0.16	-0.20	-0.75	
Diluted:	-0.14	-0.16	-0.20	-0.75	

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021**

(Rs. In Lakhs)					
PARTICULARS	Quarter ending 30-06-2021	Previous Quarter ending 31-03-2021	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30-06-2020	Year ended 31-03-2021	
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	
Total income from operations	0	52.52	58.91	239.75	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-25.53	-27.89	-6.94	-83.23	
Profit after tax	-25.53	-27.89	-6.94	-83.23	

**Notes:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the company's website (www.gnr.in)

**For, GUJARAT NATURAL RESOURCES LTD.**  
SD/-  
**ASHOK C. SHAH**  
**DIRECTOR DIN: 02467830**

**ASHNISHA INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
Registered Office: 7th Floor, Ashoka Chambers, Opp. PCJ Hospital, Minakshi Six Roads, Ahmedabad 380 006.  
CIN : L24110GJ2019PLC0257629

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021.					
(Rs. In Lakhs)					
Particulars	Quarter ending 30-06-2021	Previous Quarter ending 31-03-2021	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30-06-2020	Year ended 31-03-2021	
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	
Total income from operations	149.05	642.42	101.22	1080.09	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-24.98	-3.40	-98.09	-71.23	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-24.98	-3.40	-98.09	-71.23	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-24.98	-3.40	-98.09	-68.94	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	-24.98	-3.40	-98.09	-68.94	
Equity Share Capital	301.88	301.88	301.88	301.88	
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)	-0.83	-0.11	-3.25	-2.28	
Basic:	-0.83	-0.11	-3.25	-2.28	
Diluted:	-0.83	-0.11	-3.25	-2.28	
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)	-0.83	-0.11	-3.25	-2.28	
Basic:	-0.83	-0.11	-3.25	-2.28	
Diluted:	-0.83	-0.11	-3.25	-2.28	

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021.**

(Rs. In Lakhs)					
Particulars	Quarter ending 30-06-2021	Previous Quarter ending 31-03-2021	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30-06-2020	Year ended 31-03-2021	
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	
Total income from operations	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-3.88	-3.35	-3.88	-9.49	
Profit after tax	-3.88	-3.35	-3.88	-9.49	

**Notes:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the company's website (www.ashnisha.in)

**For, ASHNISHA INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
SD/-  
**ASHOK C. SHAH**  
**MANAGING DIRECTOR**  
**DIN: 02467830**

**Date : 13/08/2021**  
**Place : Ahmedabad**

## Burglar's night out at mall ends in cheese, ice cream, dry fruit haul

Ahmedabad : True, he decamped with packets of cheese, but this burglar is not cheery at all if you look at his list of exploits! He stole 23 pairs of jeans, 20 packets of processed cheese, 12kg almonds, 14 formal trousers, a bag, 32 packets of cashew nuts, seven sports shoes, 10 undergarment packs, four men's shirts, three packets of walnuts and two ice cream packs.

The 'free run' at Bansal Mall in Gotri happened last night, but mall management filed a complaint at Gotri police station only on Wednesday night. The police said that they have CCTV images of the burglar who spent a lot of time in the mall before decamping with ill-

gotten gains worth Rs 52,000.

According to the police, the thief entered the mall on July 17 night by breaking the window pane of the washroom. He then broke the glass door of the first floor and went around looking for the cash counter. He found it, broke it but it yielded zilch.

And so, he decided to compensate all the trouble he took, his style. "The mall management learnt about the missing products the next day. But they filed a complaint on Thursday after their monthly audit. We have got CCTV footage of the burglary. The accused was alone but we are trying to ascertain if he had an accomplice," said S V Chaudhary, Gotri police inspector.

## Gujarat loses Rs 171 crore to GST evasion in Q1

AHMEDABAD: Thanks to the evasion of Goods and Services Tax (GST) by wrongfully claiming input tax credit (ITC), the state exchequer in Gujarat lost Rs 171 crore in the first quarter of 2021-22. The involvement of some 99 trading entities is suspected in this evasion. The details came to light after the state GST (SGST) department began probing traders who tried to claim excess ITC.

During the first quarter of 2021-22, the department identified some 99 trading entities involved in such practice. Inquiry has been initiated against the culprits. Further investigation revealed that some 78 trading entities did not exist at all, indicating a fake billing scam.

SGST officials confirmed that their transactions are found to be suspicious and their involvement in bogus billing is being probed. At present, SGST officials are also probing past returns filed by these entities and their transactions for further clues on the amount of taxes evaded by them in the past.

In a bid to end the menace of evading input tax credit using fake bills, SGST officials are beginning to tighten their noose over all the taxpayers in Gujarat. The department has warned strict action against culprits who evade taxes this way.

The department was compelled to use technology to fish out such culprits as it came to their notice while examining sales and purchase returns that exceed ITC is being claimed by traders to evade taxes.



## Covid-19 vaccination in Gujarat at all-time high; 6.33 lakh get jab

city 3 each, Anand, Dabhoi, Dwarka and Rajkot rural 1 each, the state currently has 182 active cases, of which 4 are on ventilator while the condition of 178 is said to be stable. A total of 28 patients recovered from the infection on Thursday, taking the overall recovery to 8,14,858. This is 98.76 per cent of the total cases. A total of 6,33,789 doses of vaccine were administered in 24 hours ending Thursday evening. The state reported 17 new cases of Covid-19 in 24 hours. Alongside, one patient succumbed to the infection during this period. The death was reported from Rajkot city. With this, the death toll is now 10,078. Ahmedabad city reported 8 cases, Surat and Vadodra

UMIYA TUBES LIMITED					
(CIN: L28112GJ2013PLC074916) Registered Office: 208, 2nd Floor, Suman Tower, Sector No. - 11, Gandhinagar - 382011 (Gujarat) Website: www.umiya.com Email : umiyatubesltd@yahoo.com					
NOTICE FOR UPDATING EMAIL ADDRESSES, MOBILE NUMBER OF SHAREHOLDERS					
Umiya Tubes Limited requests all its shareholders to register their email addresses and mobile number as per the procedure laid down hereunder. This will facilitate the Company for sending Annual Report, Notice of General Meeting and any other important communications through electronic mode in compliance with General Circular No. 14/2020 dated April 8, 2020, General Circular No. 17/2020 dated April 13, 2020, General Circular No. 20/2020 dated May 5, 2020 and General Circular No. 02/2021-22 dated 13th January, 2021 issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs, Govt. of India and SEBI vide Circular No. SEBI/HO/CFD/CMD1/CI/R/P/2020/79 dated May 12, 2020 and SEBI/HO/CFD/CMD2/CI/R/P/2021/11 January 15, 2021 in view of COVID-19.					
Shareholders holding shares of the Company in dematerialized form but who have not registered their email address and/or mobile number are requested to approach their respective Depository through Depository Participant.					
In view of aforesaid MCA & SEBI circulars, the Company is in the process of convening the 8th Annual General Meeting through Video Conferencing and Other Audio Visual Means (VC & OAVM) without any physical presence of its members. The Annual Report including the Notice of 8th AGM will be dispatched in due course to the members on their registered mail ID. Hence, it is highly recommended and Members are earnestly requested to get their mail ID registered with the Company. The Notice of 8th AGM will contain detailed instructions for attending and participation in the 8th AGM as well as for casting of vote through remote e-voting process or through e-voting under the 8th AGM.					
For any clarification, please Contact Company's Registrar and Transfer Agent, M/s. Purvasharegistry (India) Private Limited at their Phone: 022-23016761, e-mail id support@purvasharegistry.com.					
By order of the Board FOR, UMIYA TUBES LIMITED SD/- Saurabhkumar R. Patel Managing Director (DIN No. 05964670)					
DATE: 15/08/2021 PLACE: GANDHINAGAR					

PARKER AGROCHEM EXPORTS LIMITED				
(CIN: L24110GJ1993PLC021012) Registered Office: Block H, Plot 3 & 4, New Kandla - 370 2710 (Kutch) Corporate Office: 401, 4th Floor, Turquoise Building, Panchwati Five Roads, Ahmedabad-380006 (Gujarat)				
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE, 2021				
(Rs. in Lakhs)				
Particulars	Quarter ended on 30-06-2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended on 30-06-2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended on 31-03-2021 (Audited)	
Total income from operations	31.23	44.00	233.41	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	(53.95)	(67.13)	(128.82)	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	(53.95)	(67.13)	(128.82)	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	(53.95)	(67.13)	(218.76)	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(53.95)	(67.13)	(218.76)	
Equity Share Capital	477.90	477.90	477.90	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	(151.17)	
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - (a) Basic & (b) Diluted	(1.13)	(1.40)	(4.58)	

**Notes:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company, (www.parkergrochem.com).
- # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules.

**By Order of the Board,**  
**For PARKER AGROCHEM EXPORTS LIMITED**  
SD/-  
**JAGDISH R. ACHARYA (DIN No. 01251240)**  
**CHAIRPERSON & MANAGING DIRECTOR**

**PLACE: AHMEDABAD**  
**DATE: 14th August, 2021**

PRAVEG COMMUNICATIONS (INDIA) LIMITED				
(Formerly Sword and Shield Pharma Limited in which Praveg Communications Limited has amalgamated) CIN: L24231GJ1995PLC024809 Regd. Office: 214, Athena Avenue, Behind Jagar Showroom, S.G. Highway, Gota, Ahmedabad - 382481 Phone: +91 79 27496737   Website: www.praveg.com   E-mail: cs@praveg.com				
Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021				
(Rs. in lakhs, except per share data)				
Particulars	Quarter ended 30/06/2021	Quarter ended 30/06/2020	Year ended 31/03/2021	
<b>Revenue from Operations</b>	<b>363.18</b>	<b>196.00</b>	<b>4531.52</b>	
Profit before exceptional items and tax	51.67	12.56	1426.44	
Profit before tax	51.67	12.56	1426.44	
Profit for the year	38.62	8.52	1074.06	
Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	38.62	8.52	1078.05	
Paid up Equity Share Capital (of Rs. 10 each)	1848.41	1848.41	1848.41	
Other Equity excluding revaluation reserve	-	-	57.33	
Earnings per equity share (of Rs. 10 each)	-	-	5.86	
Basic and Diluted (Not Annualised)	0.21	0.05	5.83	

**Notes:**

- The Audit Committee has reviewed the above results and the Board of Directors has approved the above results at their respective meetings held on August 13, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid results.
- Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows:

(Rs. in lakhs, except per share data)				
Particulars	Quarter ended 30/06/2021	Quarter ended 30/06/2020	Year ended 31/03/2021	
<b>Revenue from Operations</b>	<b>363.18</b>	<b>196.00</b>	<b>4527.05</b>	
Profit before exceptional items and tax	51.84	12.75	1432.27	
Profit before tax	51.84	12.75	1432.27	
Profit for the year	38.79	8.66	1079.88	
Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	38.79	8.66	1083.88	
Paid up Equity Share Capital (of Rs. 10 each)	1848.41	1848.41	1848.41	
Other Equity excluding revaluation reserve	-	-	67.43	
Earnings per equity share (of Rs. 10 each)	-	-	5.86	
Basic and Diluted (Not Annualised)	0.21	0.05	5.86	

**Notes:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The full format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange's website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website www.praveg.com.

**For Praveg Communications (India) Limited**  
(Formerly known as Sword and Shield Pharma Limited)  
SD/-  
**Vishnukumar Patel**  
**Chairman**

**Place: Ahmedabad**  
**Date : August 14, 2021**

TEXEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED				
Regd. Office: Block No. 2106, Santej-Khatraj Road, Nr. Shah Alloys Ltd., Vill: Santej, Tal: Kalol, Dist: Gandhinagar - 382 713, Gujarat, India CIN: L24110GJ1999PLC022576 Ph: +919890026220/ 26110; Email: finance@geotexlin.com; Website: www.geotexlin.com				
Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2021				
(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30-06-2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31-03-2021 (Audited)	Year ended 31-03-2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2774.47	2775.14	1825.69
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	101.14	87.57	68.66
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	74.98	75.85	44.29
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	73.53	69.32	46.35
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	522.29	522.29	522.29
6	Other Equity	-	-	-
7	Earnings per equity share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)	-	-	1581.74
(a) Basic (In Rupees):		1.44	1.45	0.85

